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Wettkampf-Nr. 7

50m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 2015 und jiinger

Platz Name
1 Mica Dahn

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Name
1 Hanna Decker
2 Kathe Friedrich
3 Emma Schonfu3

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Name
1 Magdalena Uhlig
2 Ella Unger

Jahrgang 2012
Platz Name
Zoe Miiller
Fenja Tenelsen
Lani Riediger
Lea Nitsche
Lina Waldenburger
Maya Georgi
Alina Auerswald
Vanessa Leuoth
Leni Polster

Jahrgang 2011

Platz Name

Lavinia Weidauer
Anastasia Wolf
Fiona Heymann
Pia Herold

Lyyti Lindner
Eloise Martin
Hedi Pfiiller
Sophia Miiller

Jahrgang 2010

Platz Name
Kena Sandow
Linn Ullmann
Lucia Zoe Veith
Ida Fischer
Hanna Zellhuber
Pauline Reinhardt
Emily Kaufmann

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Name
1 Martha Petrick
Cora Lena Wei3flog

Jahrgang 2007 / 2008
Platz Name

Zoe Hiillenhagen

Tiffany Steiner
Helena RoBler
Paula Huschmann

Joy Wanke

Lina Voigt

Saskia Lange

Alina Méglich
Lina Georgi

ONGOUALhWNE

ONGOUBAhWNER

NOUhLhWNER

OCONGOTBNA,WNER

36
2015

JG
2014
2014
2014

16
2013
2013

JG
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

JG
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

JG
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

JG
2009
2009

JG
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
GS Altstadt L6Bnitz

Verein
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ASB -Wasserrettungsdienst
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema

Verein
FC Erzgebirge Aue
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

ST Erzgebirge

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
ST Erzgebirge

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
DLRG Bezirk Bad Schlema

Zeit
1:02.89

Zeit
57.95
1:03.20
1:07.77

Zeit
40.91
1:13.60

Zeit
36.03
36.64
38.66
39.61
47.48
55.12
55.50
55.68

DNS

Zeit
34.67
38.01
39.61
41.20
49.13
52.06
56.63

1:07.10

Zeit
34.45
35.38
40.90
41.40
44.04
48.64
59.49

Zeit
31.52
DNS

Zeit
29.08
31.63
32.32
33.28
35.11
38.55
40.74
42.81
44.77
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 7 (50m Freistil Frauen - Jahrgang 2006 und alter)

Jahrgang 2006 und alter
Platz Name

Adele Polusik

Charlotte Schmidt

Sophie Naumann

Alice Kunze

Julie Fritzsch

Ciara Wassermann

Julia Gersten

NOUhLhWNE

JG
2006
2006
2006
2001
2006
2006
2003

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
SV Schneeberg Schwimmen
FC Erzgebirge Aue

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SV Schneeberg Schwimmen

Zeit
30.44
31.48
31.50
32.92
32.92
33.40
34.67
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